
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
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Queenstown Queenstown Queenstown Wanaka

Crowne Plaza Crowne Plaza Crowne Plaza Lake Wanaka 

Centre

10:00 Federated Farmers of New Zealand  600 David Cooper

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

Pounamu Holdings 

2014 Limited 

552

Scott Freeman

Leigh Overton 

465

11:10
Niki Gladding

1170
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12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20
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2:00
Robin Lonsdale 

1022

2:10

Real Journeys 

Limited

621

Fiona Black
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4:00

4:10

4:20
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Federated Farmers 

of New Zealand 

600

David Cooper

Lunch

Bunnings Limited

746

Planning-Kay 

Panther Knight 

Economic-Tim 

Heath 

Corporate- David 

Boersen 

Break

Arcadian Triangle 

Limited; Mount 

Cardrona Station 

Limited; Ayrburn 

Farm Estates 

Limited

836/1255; 

407/1153; 430

Warwick Goldsmith 

Queenstown Park 

Limited, 

Queenstown 

Wharfes Limited 

and Remarkables 

Park Limited 

806/1097, 1115, 

807/1117 

John Young / Tim 

Williams 

Otago Regional 

Council 

798/1160 

Fraser McRae, 

Warren Hanley 

Upper Clutha 

Environmental 

Society 

145/1034 

Julian Haworth

Break

Council Opening

Council Opening

Coucil Opening

Lunch


